The Crystal Club

The Crystal Club is a private, non-profit organization in Columbus, Ohio that supports Transgendered individuals and their families.

The transgendered community is fortunate to encounter local businesses that welcome the Transgendered individuals as customers and members of the community.

The Crystal Club maintains a web site to support communication and awareness of the club, its mission, and assist the membership. As part of this support, we publish a PINK LIST of valued establishments that provide a respectful approach to the transgendered community. This provides these businesses postive visibility and advertising throughout the community.

	I DO wish for my business to be represented on the PINK LIST page of the Crystal Club website "www.tgender.net/cc/"
Name:	Date:
Title:	
Business Name:	
Business A	Address:
Business	Phone #:
Business email / Web address:	
Products / Services Offered:	
Additional Information for Posting on the Pink List:	

Please contact the Crystal Club at cc@tgender.net regarding any concerns with your Pink List entry, or to have the Pink List removed.